SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Reese to Reengrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 106 by Representative Organo

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 7, after "Judiciary B or" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 8 and
- 3 insert "his designee."

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 5 On page 2, line 9, after "Judiciary Committee or" delete the remainder of the line and delete
- 6 line 10 and insert "his designee."

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

- 8 On page 2, line 12, after "Committee or" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 13
- 9 and insert "his designee."

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

- On page 2, line 14, after "Affairs or" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 15 and
- insert "his designee."